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05/10/2017

06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017
06/10/2017

24/10/2017

HM/NIA

13/10/2017
13/10/2017
13/10/2017

13/10/2017

13/10/2017
13/10/2017
16/10/2017

HM/NIA

19/10/2017
20/10/2017
20/10/2017
20/10/2017
20/10/2017

20/10/2017

www . eska.gr

ENQZIZ 2QMATEIQN KAANAGOZQAIPIZEQX ATTIKHZ

MPQTOMANAAAKH 42 & YAPAZ 4, 11147, TAANATZI

THA: 2102932220, 2102932333 - FAX: 2102932220
Email: info@eska.gr - Website: eska.gr

" KATHIOPIA ANAPQN 1log OMIAOZ

FHMNEAO

FKPABAZ KA. (ANT.
TPITZHZ)

METZ A
BPIAHZZIQN
MIKEPMIOY
MOAITEIAZ KA.
XP.ATTOYPAKHZ

ZTPE®H

FHNEAO
M.MAMAAAKHZ
©PAKOMAKEAONQN KA.
AT10Y 6QMA

60 EN. AYK. AITAAEQ

HAIOYNOAHZ B
AT.XTEOANOY KA.
METPOYMOAHZ KA.

FHANEAO

FKPABAZ KA. (ANT. TPITZHY)
BPIAHZZION
OPAKOMAKEAONQN KA.
MOAITEIAZ KA.

MIKEPMIOY

ZTPE®H

In
QPA

22:00

20:00
20:30
21:30
21:45
22:00

22:00

ATQNIZTIKH

ArQNAZz

AMZ OIQNOZ

MAO ©PIAMBOZ AG.AAON.
I'Z BPIAHZZIA

AO NIKEPMIOY

AO MNOAITEIA

AZ AIAY XAIAAPIOY

ANATEN.ENQZH IKYZH
MOAYTQNO

2n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

20:30
21:15
21:30

21:45

21:45
21:45
22:15

ATQNAZ

MAK XAAANAPIOY

AO ©PAKOMAKEAONQON
QE®OA-ZM.AOYHZ

M.E.A.A.Z. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ

AO MAIANAPOX
OION Al.ZTE®ANOY
AOIN OAYMITIAAA 96

3n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

22:00
20:30
21:15
21:45
22:00

22:00

ATQNAZ

AMZ OIONOX

I'Z BPIAHZZIA

AO ©OPAKOMAKEAONQN
AO MNOAITEIA

AO NIKEPMIOY

ANATEN.ENQZH FKYZH
MOAYTQNO

- AO MAIANAPOZ

- MMAK XAAANAPIOY

- AO 6PAKOMAKEAONQN

- M.E.AAZ. AT.EAEYOEPIOX
- OION Al.ZTE®ANOY

- QE®OA-ZM.AOYHX

- AOI OAYMITIAAA 96

- ANz OIQNOZ
- AX AIAY XAIAAPIOY
- AO NIKEPMIOY

- ANATEN.ENQZXH IKYZH
MOAYTQNO

- AO NOAITEIA
-2 BPIAHZZIA

- NAO ©PIAMBOZ A©.AAON.

- AOI OAYMITIAAA 96
- AO MAIANAPOZ

- OION AT.XTEQANOY
- MAK XAAANAPIOY

- AZ AIAZ XAIAAPIOY

- QEQOA-ZM.AOYHZ

ZKoP

63 -81

56 - 62
41 -63
61 -51
45 - 49
63 - 66

62 - 58

ZKOP
74 - 37
73 -46
68 - 61

53-57

63 -59
57 -49
73-77

ZKoP
25-68
45 -54
65 - 60
53-46
64 - 45

81 -88
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ME
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA

MA

HM
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

HM
MNE
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

HM/NIA

20/10/2017

HM/NIA

27/10/2017
27/10/2017
27/10/2017
27/10/2017
27/10/2017
27/10/2017

27/10/2017

HM/NIA

02/11/2017
03/11/2017
03/11/2017
03/11/2017

03/11/2017

03/11/2017

03/11/2017

HM/NIA

10/11/2017
10/11/2017
10/11/2017
10/11/2017

10/11/2017

10/11/2017
10/11/2017

HM/NIA

16/11/2017
17/11/2017
17/11/2017
17/11/2017
17/11/2017
17/11/2017

FHNEAO

METZ A

FTHMNEAO
METPOYMOAHZ KA.
M.MAMAAAKHZ
AT10Y 6QMA
HAIOYMNOAHZ B

60 EN. AYK. AITAAEQ
MIKEPMIOY

XP.ATTOYPAKHZX

FHNEAO

FKPABAZ KA. (ANT. TPITZHZ)

BPIAHZZIQON

OPAKOMAKEAONQN KA.

AT.XTEOANOY KA.

MOAITEIAZ KA.

ZTPE®H

METZ A

FHNEAO
M.MAMAAAKHZ
METPOYMOAHZ KA.
AT10Y 6QMA

60 EN. AYK. AITAAEQ

ZTPE®H

MIKEPMIOY
XP.ATTOYPAKHZX

FHAEAO

FKPABAZ KA. (ANT. TPITZHZ)

BPIAHZZIQON

OPAKOMAKEAONQN KA.

AT.ZTEQANOY KA.
MOAITEIAZ KA.
HAIOYNOAHZ B

QPA  ATQNAZ
22:00 MAO GPIAMBOS AG.AAON. “MEAA2
AT.EAEY®EPIOZ
4n ATQNIZTIKH
QPA  ArQONAS
20:30  AOM OAYMIIAAA 96 - AO MOAITEIA
20:30  MAK XAAANAPIOY - T BPIAHZZIA
21:30  QE®OA-IM.AOYHE - MTAO GPIAMBOS AG.AAON.
21:45  AO MAIANAPOS - OION AT.STEGANOY
21:45  M.EAA.Z. Ar.EAEYOEPIOX - AMS OIQNOS
22:00  AO MIKEPMIOY - AO OPAKOMAKEAONQN
22:00 A AIAZ XAIAAPIOY - ANATEN.ENQ2H TKYZH
MOAYTQNO
5n ATQNIZTIKH
QPA  ATQNAZ
22:00  AMNZ OIQNOS - QEGOA-3M.AOYHS
20:30 I BPIAHIZIA - AOT OAYMIIAAA 96
21:15  AO OPAKOMAKEAONQN - AO MAIANAPOS
21:30  OION Ar.ZTE®ANOY - TAK XAAANAPIOY
21:30  AO MOAITEIA ~MEAAL
AT.EAEYOEPIOZ
22:00  ANATEN.ENQ2H TKYZH - AO MIKEPMIOY
MOAYTQNO
22:00 MAO GPIAMBOS AG.AAON. - AZ AIAZ XAIAAPIOY

6n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ArQNAZz

20:30  MAK XAAANAPIOY - AO MAIANAPOZ
20:30  AOI OAYMIIAAA 96 - OION Al.ZTE®ANOY
21:30 QE®OA-:M.AOYHX - AO MOAITEIA
21:45  M.E.AA.X. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ - ['Z BPIAHZZIA
22:00 ANATEN.ENO2H TKYZH - AO OPAKOMAKEAONQN
MOAYTQNO
22:00  AO MNIKEPMIOY - MMAO ©GPIAMBOZ A©.AAON.
22:00 A AIAX XAIAAPIOY - ANZ OIONOZ
7n ATQNIZTIKH
QPA ArQNAZz
22:00 ANz OIQNOZ - AO MIKEPMIOY
20:30 T2 BPIAHZZIA - QE®OA-ZM.AOYHZ
21:15 AO ©6PAKOMAKEAONQN - MAK XANANAPIOY
21:30  OION AI.ZTE®ANOY - M.E.AA.Z. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ
21:30  AO TOAITEIA - A% AIAZ XAIAAPIOY
21:45  AO MAIANAPOZ - AOIT OAYMIIAAA 96

zZKoP

46 - 54

ZKOP
68 - 53
57 - 66
55-48
65 - 63
72 -48
69 - 56

47 -75

ZKoP
51 - 66
55-65
63 -55
66 - 56

53-55

68 - 88

51-31

ZKOP
44 -51
69 - 67
70 - 58
54 - 49

79-71

74 -51
47 - 41

ZKoP
40 - 80
52-55
65 - 55
70 - 50
79 - 57
60 - 55
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MA

HM
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

HM
ME
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA

HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

HM
MnA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA

HM/NIA

17/11/2017

HM/NIA

24/11/2017
24/11/2017
24/11/2017
24/11/2017

24/11/2017

24/11/2017
24/11/2017

HM/NIA

30/11/2017
01/12/2017
01/12/2017
01/12/2017
01/12/2017

01/12/2017

01/12/2017

HM/NIA

08/12/2017
08/12/2017
08/12/2017
08/12/2017
08/12/2017
08/12/2017

08/12/2017

HM/NIA

15/12/2017
15/12/2017
15/12/2017
15/12/2017

15/12/2017

15/12/2017

FHNEAO

METZ A

rHNEAO

METZ A
METPOYMOAHZ KA.
AT10Y 6QMA

60 EN. AYK. AITAAEQ

ZTPE®H

MIKEPMIOY
XP.AITOYPAKHZX

FHNEAO

FKPABAZ KA. (ANT. TPITZHZ)

M.MAMAAAKHZ
BPIAHZZIQN

OPAKOMAKEAONQN KA.

AT.XTEOANOY KA.

MOAITEIAZ KA.

HAIOYNOAHZ B

FTHNEAO

METZ A

AT10Y 6QMA

60 EN. AYK. AITAAEQ
XP.ATTOYPAKHZ
MIKEPMIOY

OPAKOMAKEAONQN KA.

ZTPE®H

rHNEAO
METPOYMOAHZ KA.
M.NAMNAAAKHZ
BPIAHZZIQN

OPAKOMAKEAONQN KA.

Al .2TEQANOY KA.

MOAITEIAZ KA.

QPA

22:00

ATQNAZ

[MAO ©PIAMBOZ AG.AAON.

8n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

20:00
20:30
21:30
21:45

22:00

22:00
22:00

ATQNAZ

MAOC ©GPIAMBOZ AO.AA®N.
AOMN OAYMITIAAA 96
QE®OA-ZM.AOYHZ
M.E.A.A.Z. AT.EAEYGEPIOZ

ANATEN.ENQZH FKYZH
MOAYTQNO

AO NIKEPMIOY
AZ AIAZ XAIAAPIOY

9n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

22:00 A OIQNOZ

20:30  MAK XAAANAPIOY
20:30 TZ BPIAHZZIA

21:15 AO ©6PAKOMAKEAONQN
21:30  OION AT.XTE®ANOY
21:30  AO MNOAITEIA

21:45  AO MAIANAPOZ

10n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

20:00
21:30
21:45
22:00
22:00
22:00

22:00

ArQNAZz

MAO ©PIAMBOZX AG.AAON.
QE®OA-ZM.AOYHZ
M.E.A.A.Z. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ
AZ AIAZ XAIAAPIOY

AO NIKEPMIOY

ANz OIQNOZ

ANATEN.ENQZH IKYZH
MOAYTQNO

11n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

20:30
20:30
20:30
21:15

21:30

21:30

ATQNAZ

AOM OAYMIIAAA 96
MAK XAANANAPIOY

I'Z BPIAHZZIA

AO ©PAKOMAKEAONQN

OION Al.ZTE®ANOY

AO MNOAITEIA

- ANATEN.ENQZH IKYZH

MOAYTQNO

- AO OPAKOMAKEAONQN
- MMAK XAAANAPIOY

- OION Al.ZTE®ANOY

- AO MAIANAPOZ

- ANz OIONOZ

- AO MOAITEIA
- 2 BPIAHZZIA

- MMTAO ©PIAMBOZ A©.AAON.
- M.E.AAZ. AT.EAEYOEPIOX

- AO MIKEPMIOY
- AOI OAYMITIAAA 96
- AZ AIAY XAIAAPIOY

- ANATEN.ENQZH I'KYZH

MOAYTQNO
- QE®OA-ZM.AOYHX

- AO MOAITEIA

- MAK XANANAPIOY

- AOI OAYMITIAAA 96
- AO MAIANAPOZ

- OION Al.ZTE®ANOY

- AO 6PAKOMAKEAONQN

- 2 BPIAHZZIA

- QEO®OA-ZM.AOYHZ
- AZ AIAZ XAIAAPIOY

- MMAO ©GPIAMBOZ A©.AA®N.
- M.E.AAZ. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ

- ANATEN.ENQ3XH I'KYZH
MOAYTQNO

- ANz OIGQNOZ

ZKoP

67 -

70

ZKOP

54 -
56 -
- 63
-54

61
65

70 -

70 -
58 -

60
52

43

59
56

2KOP

36 -
53 -
38 -
75 -
69 -

76 -

72 -

55
65
47
80
36

67

75

ZKoP

70 -
-55

62

49 -
-56
-50
44 -

55
77

71

73

38

67

-57

ZKOP

68 -
-51
56 -
54 -

65

63 -

65

71

65
44

82

-61
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MnE

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
AE

HM
MA

MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

HM

MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

HM

113

MA
MnA
MA
MA

HM/NIA
15/12/2017

HM/NIA

21/12/2017

22/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017

22/12/2017

22/12/2017
08/01/2018

HM/NIA
12/01/2018

12/01/2018

12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018

HM/NIA

19/01/2018

19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018

HM/NIA

25/01/2018

26/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018

FHNEAO
HAIOYNOAHZ B

FHNEAO

FKPABAZ KA. (ANT.
TPITZHZ)

MOAITEIAZ KA.

60 EN. AYK. AITAAEQ
XP.AITOYPAKHZ
MIKEPMIOY

ZTPE®H

METZ A
MOAITEIAZ KA.

FHNEAO
METPOYMOAHZ KA.

M.MAMAAAKHZ

BPIAHZZIQON

©PAKOMAKEAONQN KA.

AT.XTEOANOY KA.
60 EN. AYK. AITAAEQ
HAIOYNOAHZ B

FHOEAO

METPOYMOAHZ KA.

M.NANAAAKHZ

O©PAKOMAKEAONQN KA.

AT.ZTEOANOY KA.
60 EN. AYK. AITAAEQ
HAIOYTOAHZ B
AT10Y 6QMA

FHMEAO

FKPABAZ KA. (ANT.
TPITXHZ)

METZ A
BPIAHZZIQN
XP.AITOYPAKHZX
MIKEPMIOY

QPA

21:45

ArQNAZz
AO MAIANAPOZ

12n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

22:00

21:30
21:45
22:00
22:00

22:00

22:00
22:00

ATQNAZ

AMz OIQNOX

AO MNOAITEIA
QE®OA-ZM.AOYHZ
AZ AIAZ XAIAAPIOY
AO NIKEPMIOY

ANATEN.ENQZH FKYZH
MOAYTQNO

MAOC ©6PIAMBOZ AG.AADN.
AO MNOAITEIA

13n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA
20:30

20:30

20:30
21:15
21:30
21:45
21:45

ATQNAZ
AOMN OAYMITIAAA 96

MAK XAAANAPIOY

Iz BPIAHZZIA

AO ©PAKOMAKEAONQN
OION Al.ZTE®ANOY
M.E.A.A.Z. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ
AO MAIANAPOZ

14n ATONIZTIKH

QPA

20:30

20:30
21:15
21:30
21:45
21:45
22:00

ATQNAZ

AOIN OAYMITIAAA 96

MAK XAAANAPIOY

AO ©PAKOMAKEAONQN
OION Al.ZTE®ANOY
M.E.A.A.Z. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ
AO MAIANAPOZ
QE®OA-ZM.AOYHZ

15n ATONIZTIKH

QPA

22:00

20:00
20:30
22:00
22:00

ArQNAz

AMZ OIQNOX

MAO ©PIAMBOZ AG.AAON.
I'Z BPIAHZZIA

AZ AIAZ XAIAAPIOY

AO NIKEPMIOY

- AO MIKEPMIOY

- [Z BPIAHZZIA

- AO ©PAKOMAKEAONQN

- M.E.ALAZ. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ
- AOI OAYMIIAAA 96

- MAK XAANANAPIOY

- AO MAIANAPOZ

- OION Al.ZTE®ANOY
- AO OPAKOMAKEAONQN

- AO MIKEPMIOY

- ANATEN.ENQ3XH IKYZH
MOAYTQNO

- AO MOAITEIA

- QEGOA-2M.AOYHX
- AMNZ OIONOZ

- AZ AIAY XAIAAPIOY

- MMAO ©PIAMBOZ A©.AAON.

- ANATEN.ENQXH I'KYZH
MOAYTQNO

- MMAO ©PIAMBOZ A©.AAON.

-2 BPIAHZZIA

- AO MOAITEIA

- AO MIKEPMIOY

- ANz OIQNOZ

- A2 AIAZ XAIAAPIOY

- MAK XAAANAPIOY

- AOI OAYMITIAAA 96

- OION Al.ZTE®ANOY

- AO OPAKOMAKEAONQN
- QE®OA-ZM.AOYHZ

ZKoP
49 - 81

zZKoP

59-77

0-0
69 - 56
50-59
79 -45

73-63

47 - 68
49 - 60

ZKOP
87 -85

65-78

71-47
68 - 58
81-40
68 - 59
45 - 60

ZKOP

62-70

71-172
58 -48
81-51
55-51
76 - 59
60 - 47

ZKOP

47 - 54

61-76
27 -58
46 - 59
69 - 37



HM HM/NIA FHNEAO QPA ArQNAZz ZKoP

ANATEN.ENQZH IKYZH
NA  26/01/2018 ZTPEO®H 22:00 - M.E.AAZ. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ 64 - 54
MOAYTQNO

NA  16/02/2018 MOAITEIAZ KA. 21:30  AO MNOAITEIA - AO MAIANAPOZ 50-52

16n ATQNIZTIKH

HM HM/NIA FHMNEAO QPA ATQNAZ ZKOP
MA  02/02/2018 METPOYMOAHZ KA. 20:30  AOI OAYMITIAAA 96 - ANz OIONOZ 77 - 46
MA  02/02/2018 M.MAMAAAKHZ 20:30  NAK XAAANAPIOY - AO MOAITEIA 54 -59
MA  02/02/2018 Ar.ZTEQANOY KA. 21:30  OION AT.ZTE®ANOY - AO OPAKOMAKEAONQN 61 - 64
MA  02/02/2018 60 EN. AYK. AITAAEQ 21:45  M.E.AA.LZ. AT.EAEYGEPIOX - TAO ©PIAMBOZ AG.AAON. 41 -52
MA  02/02/2018 HAIOYMNOAHZ B 21:45  AO MAIANAPOZ - 2 BPIAHZZIA 54 -50
MA  02/02/2018 XP.ATTOYPAKHZX 22:00  AX AIAX XAIAAPIOY - AO MIKEPMIOY 43 -62
MA  02/02/2018 AT10Y 6QMA 22:00 QE®OA-:IM.AOYHX “ ANATEN.ENO2H TKYZH 78 -74
MOAYTQNO

17n ATONIZTIKH

HM HM/NIA FHAEAO QPA ATQNAZ ZKoP
-M.EAAL.
Me  08/02/2018 FKPABAZ KA. (ANT. TPITZHZ)  22:00 ANZ OIQNOZ 51-73
Al .EAEYOEPIOZ
MA  09/02/2018 BPIAHZZIQON 20:30 T2 BPIAHZZIA - MAK XAAANAPIOY 46 - 41
MA  09/02/2018 OPAKOMAKEAONQN KA. 21:15  AO 6PAKOMAKEAONQON - AO MIKEPMIOY 64-78
MA  09/02/2018 AT.XTEOANOY KA. 21:30  OION Al.ZTE®ANOY - AO MAIANAPOZ 60 - 55
MA  09/02/2018 MOAITEIAZ KA. 21:30  AO MNOAITEIA - AOI OAYMIIAAA 96 68 - 55
ANATEN.ENQZH FKYZH
MA  09/02/2018 ZTPE®H 22:00 - AZ AIAY XAIAAPIOY 50-59
MOAYTQNO
MA  09/02/2018 METX A 22:00 MAO ©GPIAMBOZ AG.AAO®N. - QEQOA-ZM.AOYHX 48 - 63

18n ATQNIZTIKH

HM HM/NIA FHMNEAO QPA ATQNAZ ZKOP
MA  23/02/2018 M.MAMAAAKHZ 20:30  NAK XAAANAPIOY - OION AT.ZTE®ANOY 46 - 62
MA  23/02/2018 METPOYMOAHZ KA. 20:30  AOIMN OAYMITIAAA 96 - 2 BPIAHZZIA 75-62
MA  23/02/2018 HAIOYMNOAHZ B 21:45  AO MAIANAPOZ - AO OPAKOMAKEAONQN 50-70
MA  23/02/2018 60 EN. AYK. AITAAEQ 21:45  M.E.AA.L. AT.EAEYOEPIOX - AO MOAITEIA 68 - 59
MA  23/02/2018 MIKEPMIOY 22:00  AO NIKEPMIOY “ ANATEN.ENO2H TKYZH 66 - 64
MOAYTQNO
MA  23/02/2018 XP.ATTOYPAKHZX 22:00  AX AIAX XAIAAPIOY - MMAO ©GPIAMBOZ A©.AAON. 56 -51
MA  23/02/2018 AT10Y 6QMA 22:00 QE®OA-:IM.AOYHX - ANz OIONOZ 62 - 38

19n ATONIZTIKH

HM HM/NIA FHANEAO QPA ArQNAZz ZKoP

MEe 01/03/2018 FKPABAZ KA. (ANT. TPITzHX)  22:00  AMZ OIQNOX - A% AIAY XAIAAPIOY 34 -62

MA  02/03/2018 METZ A 20:00 NAO OPIAMBOZ A©.AAON. - AO MIKEPMIOY 58-78

MA  02/03/2018 BPIAHZZIQN 20:30 T2 BPIAHZZIA - M.E.AA.Z. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ 51-64
- ANATEN.ENQZH IKYZH

MA  02/03/2018 OPAKOMAKEAONQN KA. 21:15 AO ©PAKOMAKEAONQN MOAYTQNO 80 - 87

MA  02/03/2018 AT.ZTEQANOY KA. 21:30  OION AI.ZTE®ANOY - AOI OAYMITIAAA 96 72 - 49



HM
MA
MA

HM
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA
MA

HM

MNE

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA

HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

HM/NIA
02/03/2018
02/03/2018

HM/NIA

09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018

09/03/2018

09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018

HM/NIA

15/03/2018

16/03/2018
16/03/2018
16/03/2018
16/03/2018
16/03/2018
16/03/2018

HM/NIA

23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018

23/03/2018

23/03/2018

HM/NIA

30/03/2018
30/03/2018
30/03/2018
30/03/2018
30/03/2018
30/03/2018

FHNEAO
MOAITEIAZ KA.
HAIOYNOAHZ B

FTHNEAO
METPOYMOAHZ KA.
M.NANAAAKHZ

60 EN. AYK. AITAAEQ

ZTPE®H

MIKEPMIOY
XP.ATTOYPAKHZX
AT10Y 6QMA

FHNEAO

TKPABAZ KA. (ANT. TPITZHY)

M.MANAAAKHZ
BPIAHZZIQON

OPAKOMAKEAONQN KA.

AT.ZTEOANOY KA.
MOAITEIAZ KA.
HAIOYNOAHZ B

FHNEAO
METPOYMOAHZ KA.
60 EN. AYK. AITAAEQ
AT10Y 6QMA
XP.AITOYPAKHZX
METZ A

2TPE®H

MIKEPMIOY

FHNEAO
METPOYMOAHZ KA.
M.NAMAAAKHZ

OPAKOMAKEAONQN KA.

AT.ZTEQANOY KA.
MOAITEIAZ KA.
HAIOYMNOAHZ B

QPA ATQNAZ
21:30  AO MOAITEIA
21:45  AO MAIANAPOZX

20n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

20:30
20:30
21:45

22:00

22:00
22:00
22:00

ATQNAZ

AOI OAYMIIAAA 96

MAK XAANANAPIOY
M.E.A.A.Z. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ

ANATEN.ENQ2XH IKYZH
MOAYTQNO

AO NIKEPMIOY
AX AIAY XAIAAPIOY
QE®OA-ZM.AOYHZ

21n ATOQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

22:00 AN OIQNOZ

20:30  MAK XAAANAPIOY
20:30 X BPIAHZZIA

21:15 AO ©PAKOMAKEAONQN
21:30  OION AT.ZTE®ANOY
21:30  AO NOAITEIA

21:45  AO MAIANAPOZ

22n ATQNIZTIKH

QOPA

20:30
21:45
22:00
22:00
22:00

22:00

22:00

ATQNAZ

AOMN OAYMITIAAA 96
M.E.AA.Z. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ
QE®OA-ZM.AOYHZ

AZ AIAYZ XAIAAPIOY

MAOC ©GPIAMBOX AO.AAGN.

ANATEN.ENQZH IKYZH
MOAYTQNO

AO NIKEPMIOY

23n ATQNIXZTIKH

QPA

20:30
20:30
21:15
21:30
21:30
21:45

ArQNAZz

AOIT OAYMIIAAA 96
MAK XAANANAPIOY

AO ©PAKOMAKEAONQN
OION Al.ZTE®ANOY
AO MOAITEIA

AO MAIANAPOZ

- QE®OA-ZM.AOYHZ
- MAK XANANAPIOY

- AO MAIANAPOZ
- AO OPAKOMAKEAONQN
- OION Al.ZTE®ANOY

- MMAO ©PIAMBOZ A©.AAON.

- AMNZ OIONOZ
- AO MOAITEIA
-2 BPIAHZZIA

- ANATEN.ENQZH I'KYZH
MOAYTQNO

- AOI OAYMITIAAA 96
- A% AIAY XAIAAPIOY

- MMAO ©GPIAMBOZ A©.AAON.

- QE®OA-ZM.AOYHX
- AO MIKEPMIOY

- M.E.AAZ. AT.EAEYOEPIOX

- AO OPAKOMAKEAONQN
- MMAK XAAANAPIOY

- AO MAIANAPOZ

- OION Al.ZTE®ANOY

- ANz OIONOZ

- AO MOAITEIA

- 2 BPIAHZZIA

- M.E.AAZ. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ

- QEQOA-:M.AOYHX
- AMNZ OIONOZ
- AO MIKEPMIOY

- NMAO ©GPIAMBOZ AO.AAON.

- AZ AIAZ XAIAAPIOY

ZKoP
66 - 58
58 - 46

ZKOP
57-63
47 -71
63 -51

81-45

76 - 50
56 - 68
65 - 56

ZKOP

35-72

61 -45
56 - 42
77 - 46
56 - 65
57-175
38-50

ZKoP
71-72
62 - 53
62 - 50
60 - 68
64 - 44

71 -68

72 - 52

ZKoP
50-71
54-62
65 - 49
69 -74
68 - 64
70-51



HM

MA

HM

113

MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

HM
MnA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA

HM
ME

ME

MA

MA

MnA
MA
MA

HM/NIA

13/04/2018

HM/NIA

19/04/2018

20/04/2018
20/04/2018
20/04/2018

20/04/2018

20/04/2018
20/04/2018

HM/NIA

27/04/2018
27/04/2018
27/04/2018
27/04/2018
27/04/2018

27/04/2018

27/04/2018

HM/NIA
03/05/2018

03/05/2018

04/05/2018

04/05/2018

04/05/2018
04/05/2018
04/05/2018

FHNEAO

BPIAHZZIQN

FHNEAO

TKPABAZ KA. (ANT.
TPITZHZ)

60 EN. AYK. AITAAEQ
XP.ATTOYPAKHZ
MNIKEPMIOY

2TPE®H

METZ A
AT10Y 6QMA

FHNEAO
METPOYMOAHZ KA.
M.MAMAAAKHZ
BPIAHZZIQN

O©PAKOMAKEAONQN KA.

AT.XTEOANOY KA.
HAIOYNOAHZ B

AT10Y 6QMA

FHNEAO
MKEPMIOY

FKPABAZ KA. (ANT.
TPITZHZ)

MOAITEIAZ KA.
ZTPEOH

METZ A
Ar10Y 6QMA
XP.AITOYPAKHZX

QPA

20:30

ArQNAZz

I'Z BPIAHZZIA

24n ATONIZTIKH

QPA

22:00

21:45
22:00
22:00

22:00

22:00
22:15

AFQNAZ

AlX OIQNOX

M.E.A.A.Z. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ
AZ AIAY XAIAAPIOY
AO TMIKEPMIOY

ANATEN.ENQZH rKYZH
MOAYTQNO

MAO ©PIAMBOZ AG.AAON.
QE®OA-ZMN.AOYHZ

25n ATQNIZTIKH

OPA

20:30
20:30
20:30
21:15
21:30

21:45

22:00

ATQNAZ

AOIN OAYMITIAAA 96
MAK XAAANAPIOY

I'Z BPIAHZZIA

AO ©PAKOMAKEAONQN
OION Al.ZTE®ANOY

AO MAIANAPOX

M.E.AA.Z. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ

26n ATQNIXTIKH

QPA
21:45

22:00

21:30

22:00

22:00
22:00
22:00

ArQNAZz
AO NIKEPMIOY

ANz OIQNOZ

AO MNOAITEIA

ANATEN.ENQZH rKYZH
MOAYTQNO

MAO GPIAMBOZ AG.AA®N.
QE®OA-ZMN.AOYHZ
AX AIAY XAIAAPIOY

- ANATEN.ENQ3XH I'KYZH
MOAYTQNO

- AO TOAITEIA

- AO ©PAKOMAKEAONQN
- MAK XANANAPIOY
- AO MAIANAPOZ

- OION Al.ZTE®ANOY

- ['Z BPIAHZZIA
- AOIT OAYMIMIAAA 96

- AZ AIAY XAIAAPIOY
- AO MIKEPMIOY

- AMNZ OIONOZ

- AO MOAITEIA

- MMAO ©PIAMBOZ A©.AAON.

- ANATEN.ENQ3XH IKYZH
MOAYTQNO

- QEGOA-ZM.AOYHZ

- AOI OAYMITIAAA 96

- OION Al.ZTE®ANOY

- 2 BPIAHZZIA

- MMAK XAAANAPIOY

- AO MAIANAPOZX
- AO OPAKOMAKEAONQN
- M.E.AA.Z. AT.EAEYOEPIOZ

ZKoP

57 - 60

ZKOoP

39-56

71-76
72 - 65
84 - 64

53-57

49 - 66
62 - 56

ZKOP
64 - 57
0-20
58 - 46
54 -50
67 - 31

59-70

68 -73

ZKoP
76 - 63

42 -61

60 - 52

69 - 65

75 - 67
60 - 62
45 - 64



